

2014 SWPPA Conference

Southwestern Pennsylvania
Partnership for Aging
(SWPPA)
1323 Freedom Road
Cranberry Twp, PA 16066
724-779-3200 - Phone

info@swppa.org

The Southwestern Pennsylvania Partnership for Aging (SWPPA), is an independent non-partisan, nonprofit organization dedicated to improving the quality of life for older adults in Southwestern Pennsylvania

Sponsorship Opportunities

SWPPA is pleased to announce sponsorship openings for the Annual Membership Conference focusing on Addressing Today's Challenges for Aging Consumers being held on

Wednesday, December 3, 2014 at Robert Morris University 6001 University Blvd., Moon Township, PA 15108

Sponsorships are limited so please reserve your space today!

With over 300 members, SWPPA affords your company the chance to meet with the best and brightest in the Aging network of Southwestern Pennsylvania. This event will be an excellent opportunity for your organization to reach a wide audience of influential people and share information about what you do.

PLEASE JOIN US!

info@swppa.org www.swppa.org 724-779-3200



2014 SWPPA Conference-Sponsorship Opportunities

◆ CORPORATE SPONSORS -\$5,000

Complimentary registration and lunch for two Company acknowledgement in conference packet

Complimentary exhibit table
Company Banner displayed at General Session
(sponsor supplies company banner)
Company representative delivers the Conference

Company sponsorship advertised on the agenda Company brochure included in participant packets Mailing list of SWPPA's registered attendees

◆ CONFERENCE SPONSORS - \$2,500

Welcome

Complimentary registration and lunch for two Company acknowledgment in conference packet

Complimentary exhibit table
Company Banner displayed at General Session
(sponsor supplies company banner)
Company representative delivers the Conference
Welcome

Company sponsorship advertised on the agenda Company brochure included in participants' packets Mailing list of SWPPA registered attendees

♦ BREAKFAST / LUNCH SPONSORS - \$1,500

Complimentary registration and lunch for one Company acknowledgement in conference packet Complimentary exhibit table Company Banner displayed at buffet table (sponsor supplies company banner) Mailing list of SWPPA registered attendees

♦ REFRESHMENT SPONSORS - \$500

Complimentary registration and lunch for one Company acknowledgement in conference packet Complimentary exhibit table Company signage displayed at refreshment table (sponsor supplies sign) Mailing list of SWPPA registered attendees

VENDOR EXHIBIT TABLE

\$300 SWPPA members / \$350 non-members

Complimentary registration and lunch for one Company acknowledgment in conference packet Exhibit table with skirt and chair (please note if electrical outlet will be needed) Mailing list of SWPPA registered attendees

◆ ROUND ROBIN DISCUSSION TABLE

\$200 SWPPA members / \$250 non-members

New this year at the SWPPA Annual Meeting!

Company Name on Table Tent Card and

Company Brochures at Sponsored Attendee Table

Sponsor is the table facilitator of attendees

providing a brief description of themselves and
their organization and a 1 hour Round Robin on
topics of discussion. Attendees will rotate to
several sponsored tables within 1 hour to
discuss a specific topic at each table.



2014 SWPPA Conference-Sponsorship Opportunities

SWPPA 2014 CONFERENCES: SPONSORSHIP SELECTION

Southwestern Pennsylvania Partnership for Aging (SWPPA) 1323 Freedom Road Cranberry Twp, PA 16066 724-779-3200 - Phone info@swppa.org

Forms must be returned by — June 1, 2014 for December 3, 2014 Meeting

Basic Information
Company/Organization:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone Number: Email Address:
Name of Representative:
Representative Phone Number:
Email of Representative:
Sponsorship Selection
CORPORATE SPONSOR —\$5,000
CONFERENCE SPONSOR —\$2,500
BREAKFAST/LUNCH SPONSOR — \$1,500
REFRESHMENT SPONSOR—\$500
VENDOR EXHIBIT TABLE—\$300 SWPPA member\$350 non-member
of chairs needed YES or NO electricity needed (please circle one) - limited availability
ROUND ROBIN DISCUSSION TABLE\$200 SWPPA member\$250 non-member
Payment Information
Pay by check: Checks payable to SWPPA
Send to:
Southwestern Pennsylvania Partnership for Aging (SWPPA)
1323 Freedom Road Cranberry Twp, PA 16066